DESCRIPTION
Integral Series 45 Professional Grade Rotary Switches are ideally suited for use
in Industrial and  Laboratory equipments. Double wiping self cleaning contacts
and choice of excellent dielectric materials and suitable plating finishes result in
long term reliability and consistent quality. An almost infinite variety of switching
configuration meet most of the design requirements of the user. Assembly options
are possible with the use of spacer / shields etc. and permit custom built switches.
‘O’ ring sealing is available for both spindle and panel mounting bush. The

4 pole 2 to 5 2 to 2
0 022.5  throw
HOW TO ORDER
1. For standard switch by describing as given below.
2. For special assembly use layout or send drawings.
ORDERING
CODE 4 5 P
N-Non Shorting
S-Shorting
No. of Poles No. of Ways
(Positions)
Clips
B-Brass Silver
    Plated
C-Coin Silver
G-Gold Plated P   - PC pins
PL - PC Lugs
INTEGRAL SYSTEMS AND COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
D-388/1, 1st Block, 1st Stage, Peenya Industrial Estate, Bangalore - 560 058,  India
Telefax: (080) 2839 1707 / 2839 1708 / 2839 1709 / 2839 1710
Website: www.integralsys.in E-mail: inty.systems@gmail.com / sales@integralsys.inAn ISO 9001:2008 Company
All Dimensions in mm.
DESCRIPTION
Integral Collet Knobs can be used for all types of Rotary Switches.
They are sturdily built and are able to withstand repeated use.
They are designed to meet the requirement of different shaft Dia.
KNOB FOR ROTARY SWITCHES
Series 90
C18
MATERIALS & FINISHES
MOULDINGS
METAL
:
:
Engineering Plastic (matt finish)
Brass, Nickel Plated.
COLOUR COLLET DIA
0 - Light Grey
1 - Dark Grey
2 - Black
0 - 6.35 mm dia.
1 - 6.0 mm dia.
K 9 0
Operation of knob, it is effective to rotate the pointer to give an
indication of switch position.
KEY FEATURES OF KNOB :-
*  Simple construction with reliable operation.
*  Simplicity of use.
*  Styling
Knob is designed to have easy fit of accessories giving more
versatility.
KNOB STYLE :-  Standard
DIMENSIONS OF KNOB
ORDERING CODE:-
INTEGRAL SYSTEMS AND COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
D-388/1, 1st Block, 1st Stage, Peenya Industrial Estate, Bangalore - 560 058,  India
Telefax: (080) 2839 1707 / 2839 1708 / 2839 1709 / 2839 1710